
DO
OL

IN
G 

ST

BRUCE ST

BERNER ST

BRASW
ELL

DR.

HIGH CREST AVE.
DO

OL
IN

G 
ST

RE
ET

AB
AN

DO
NE

D
OR

D 
# 1

86
19

-05
-20

09

1

5R

1R4

1 2 3

1R3

6 4

2 4 5 63 7

4R1

8 9 1 42 3 5

7

43 5

3

2

1

8

4 8 9

5

1

32

25 4 5

9

3

1

2 6

7 1

1A

15

15

1310 1211 14

1110 13 14

15

12

32 29 2816 3018

14131211

311922 20232425 2126272829 17

10

4A

3A

2A

30

B

1R

BRUCE

BR
AS

W
EL

L

NO
RT

H

BERNER

HIGHCREST
DO

OL
IN

GNO
RT

H F
WY S

R N
B

IH 35
W NB D

OOLIN
G

DO
OL

ING
 IH

 35
W 

SB

LEMING

NO
RT

H I

Closure and work area
Detour Route


